
SARASWATI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI.

                                                      FIRST DEFAULTER LIST-(16th  Aug - 16th Sept, 2018)2/8/2019-30/8/2019

First Year  Engineering Department

ROLL NOCandidate Name B.Physics B.Chemistry B.Maths English Engg Graphics Total %

TH % TH % TH % TH % TH %

TOTAL TH/ TILL DATE 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

1 Wankhade Roshani Subhash 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

2 Jadhav Kashinath Navanath 19 95 13 92.85714 19 95 11 100 2 100 64 95.5224

3 Kashirsagar Rugved Dinesh 19 95 13 92.85714 19 95 10 90.9091 2 100 63 94.0299

4 Choursiya Nileema Shailendra 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

5 Dhongade Aniket Dhananjay 18 90 11 78.57143 18 90 8 72.7273 2 100 57 85.0746

6 Gondhali Karan Nilesh 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 10 90.9091 2 100 60 89.5522

7 Madhavi Latish Ganesh 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 10 90.9091 2 100 60 89.5522

8 Gaikwad Avishkar Andani 20 100 14 100 20 100 10 90.9091 2 100 66 98.5075

9 Bhagat Prafull Rajendra 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 11 100 2 100 61 91.0448

10 Shukla Laxmikant Kunjvihari 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

11 Khutarkar Pranay Karsan 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

12 Mokal Parth Mangesh 19 95 13 92.85714 19 95 10 90.9091 2 100 63 94.0299

13 Patil Om Vijay 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 10 90.9091 2 100 60 89.5522

14 Thanke Avinash Gurunath 17 85 11 78.57143 17 85 9 81.8182 1 50 55 82.0896

15 Gupta Atithi Santosh 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

16 Kadam Jaydeep Gajanan 6 30 2 14.28571 6 30 5 45.4545 1 50 20 29.8507

17 Roman Pankaj Ganesh 16 80 11 78.57143 16 80 10 90.9091 2 100 55 82.0896

18 Donode Sameer Ashok 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 1 50 66 98.5075

19 Patil Adarsh Vikas 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 10 90.9091 0 0 58 86.5672

20 Jain Tejesh Nemichand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Bhilare Dattatray Laxman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROLL NOCandidate Name B.Physics 12 B.Maths English Engg Graphics Total %

TH % 0 % 3 % TH % TH % 3 4.47761

TOTAL TH/PR TILL DATE 14 20 100 11 100 2 100 47 70.1493



22 Foujdar Yash Bhagwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Narawade Om Sunil 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 11 100 2 100 61 91.0448

24 Katre Sumeet Navnath 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

25 Godake Abhishek Appasaheb 19 95 13 92.85714 19 95 11 100 2 100 64 95.5224

26 Abhishek Singh 19 95 13 92.85714 19 95 11 100 2 100 64 95.5224

27 Gherade Sandeep Bapusaheb 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 10 90.9091 1 50 59 88.0597

28 Solanki Pranav Kaushik 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

29 Jagdale Jay Santosh 8 40 5 35.71429 8 40 6 54.5455 0 0 27 40.2985

30 Patil Kunal Upendra 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

31 Patil Deep Sandeep 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

32 Nadar Kiran Selvakumar 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

33 Marchande Sujal Satish 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

34 Jadhav Karan Suresh 16 80 10 71.42857 16 80 8 72.7273 1 50 51 76.1194

35 Shaikh Ayyaz Sikandar 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 9 81.8182 2 100 59 88.0597

36 Benath Jeyarai 8 40 4 28.57143 8 40 5 45.4545 1 50 26 38.806

37 Kunal Keshari 10 50 6 42.85714 10 50 5 45.4545 1 50 32 47.7612

38 Kothekar Omkar Vilas 18 90 10 71.42857 18 90 9 81.8182 1 50 56 83.5821

39 Tipu Ashish Pravin 20 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 2 100 67 100

40 Singh Rohit Omprakash 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 8 72.7273 2 100 58 86.5672

41 Ovhal Santosh Gautam 18 90 12 85.71429 18 90 10 90.9091 2 100 60 89.5522

42 Shaikh Firoz Rajjak 19 95 13 92.85714 19 95 11 100 2 100 64 95.5224

43 Vinayak Mandal 8 40 3 21.42857 8 40 5 45.4545 2 100 26 38.806

Sign Of Class Advisor Sign Of HOD 


